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This trusted and proven problem solver has so many 
uses and works so effectively that it can be found in 
almost every home, shop and factory in America. It’s 
essential in any maintenance environment.
•  WD-40® Multi-Use Product is the most trusted brand in 

their category
•  WD-40® Multi-Use Product has the highest brand 

awareness in their category 
Source: WD-40 Brand Health Tracker by Ipsos 2013

WD-40 Smart Straw 
8oz (Item #490026)

11oz (Item #490040)
12oz (Item #490057)

WD-40 Big Blast 
18oz 

(Item #490095)

WD-40 
Trigger Pro 

20oz 
(Item 

#490101) 
*Non-aerosol

WD-40 
Industrial 

16oz 
(Item #490088)

WD-40 Can 
3oz 

(Item #490002)
WD-40 Empty Spray 

Applicator 
(Item #10100)

WD-40 1-Gallon 
Liquid 

(Item #490118)

WD-40 5-Gallon Pail 
 Liquid 

(Item #49012)

WD-40 55-Gallon Drum  
Liquid 

(Item #49013)

LUBRICATES The product’s 
lubricating ingredients are widely 
dispersed and hold firmly to all 
moving parts.

REMOVES The product 
dissolves adhesives, allowing 
easy removal of labels, tape, 
stickers, and excess bonding 
material.

PROTECTS The product protects 
metal surfaces with corrosion- 
resistant ingredients to shield 
against moisture and other 
corrosive elements.

PENETRATES Loosens 
rust-to-metal bonds and frees 
stuck, frozen or rusted metal parts.

DISPLACES MOISTURE WD-40 
Multi-Use Product displaces 
moisture quickly and dries out 
electrical systems to eliminate 
moisture-induced short circuits.



800-448-9340
 www.wd40.com

© 2015 WD-40 Company
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8oz 48 Count 
Prepack Display 
(Item #490020) 

12oz (Item #490051)

12oz 96 Count 
Half Stack Display 

(Item #490054) 
8oz (Item #490024)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. Wt. 
(oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK AEROSOL

490002 1 00 79567 49000 2 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ 5.000 1.750 1.750 4.875 0.009
490027 4 00 79567 49002 7 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490026 1 00 79567 49002 6 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490040 1 00 79567 49004 0 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW 15.600 2.625 2.625 8.125 0.032
490057 1 00 79567 49005 7 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW 16.600 2.625 2.625 8.625 0.034
490088 1 00 79567 49008 8 0 79567 49008 1 WD-40 16OZ AEROSOL 21.000 2.750 2.750 9.875 0.043
490095 1 00 79567 49009 5 0 79567 49009 8 WD-40 18 OZ BIG BLAST AEROSOL 22.900 2.750 2.750 10.125 0.044
490108 2 00 79567 49010 8 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 22.400 3.750 2.870 11.250 0.070
490101 1 00 79567 49010 1 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 22.400 3.750 2.870 11.250 0.070
490194 1 00 79567 49019 4 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH 19.840 2.625 2.625 9.750 0.039

  AEROSOL DISPLAYS
490009 2 00 79567 49000 9 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ CLIPSTRIP 5.000 1.750 1.750 4.875 0.009
490020 3 00 79567 49002 0 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490149 1 00 79567 49014 9 0 79567 49014 2 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW TWIN HALFSTACK 22.800 5.250 2.625 6.750 0.054
490024 5 00 79567 49002 4 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8OZ HALFSTACK DISPLAY 11.400 2.625 2.625 6.750 0.027
490047 2 00 79567 49004 7 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 15.600 2.625 2.625 8.125 0.032
490051 3 00 79567 49005 1 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 16.600 2.625 2.625 8.625 0.034
490054 2 00 79567 49005 4 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW HALFSTACK DISPLAY 16.600 2.625 2.625 8.625 0.034
490195 4 00 79567 49019 5 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH HALFSTACK DISPLAY 19.840 2.625 2.625 9.750 0.039

  LIQUID
490118 1 00 79567 49011 8 0 79567 49011 1 WD-40 1 GALLON LIQ     7.9 lbs. 6.625 4.250 10.250 0.167
49012 1 00 79567 49012 5 0 79567 49012 8 WD-40 5 GALLON LIQ     40 lbs. 11.333 11.333 13.667 1.020
49013 1 00 79567 49013 2  0 79567 49013 5 WD-40 55 GALLON LIQ     420 lbs. 22.750 22.750 35.000 10.480

  SPRAY APPLICATOR 
10100 1 00 79567 10100 7  0 79567 10000 3 WD-40 SPRAY APPLICATOR 2.084 3.688 2.500 9.750 0.520

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Case Pk 
or Selling Unit

Approx. 
Wt. (lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK AEROSOL

490002 1 00 79567 49000 2 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ 12 3.77 5.625 7.500 5.500 0.13
490027 4 00 79567 49002 7  0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 6 5.10 5.688 8.313 7.500 0.21
490026 1 00 79567 49002 6 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 12 9.60 8.313 10.750 7.500 0.39
490040 1 00 79567 49004 0 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW 12 12.30 8.313 10.750 8.630 0.45
490057 1 00 79567 49005 7 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW 12 13.00 8.310 10.688 9.250 0.47
490088 1 00 79567 49008 8 0 79567 49008 1 WD-40 16OZ AEROSOL 12 16.40 8.625 11.375 10.375 0.59
490095 1 00 79567 49009 5 0 79567 49009 8 WD-40 18 OZ BIG BLAST AEROSOL 12 17.80 8.750 11.500 10.750 0.63
490108 2 00 79567 49010 8 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 6 10.13 7.813 10.563 12.250 0.59
490101 1 00 79567 49010 1 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 12 19.25 14.563 15.188 12.625 1.62
490194 1 00 79567 49019 4 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH 6 7.800 8.188 5.750 10.313 0.280

  AEROSOL DISPLAYS
490009 2 00 79567 49000 9 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ CLIPSTRIP 24 7.94 5.313 21.060 5.125 0.33
490020 3 00 79567 49002 0 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 48 39.40 17.000 22.380 8.750 1.93
490149 1 00 79567 49014 9 0 79567 49014 2 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW TWIN HALFSTACK 48 76.47 12.130 17.380 28.500 3.48
490024 5 00 79567 49002 4 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8OZ HALFSTACK DISPLAY 96 76.17 12.130 17.380 28.500 3.48
490047 2 00 79567 49004 7 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 48 50.41 17.000 22.380 9.875 2.17
490051 3 00 79567 49005 1 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 48 53.51 17.000 22.380 10.380 2.28
490054 2 00 79567 49005 4 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW HALFSTACK DISPLAY 96 104.44 12.130 17.380 36.000 4.39
490195 4 00 79567 49019 5 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH HALFSTACK DISPLAY 96 135.29 20.000 24.000 35.688 9.91

  LIQUID
490118 1 00 79567 49011 8 0 79567 49011 1 WD-40 1 GALLON LIQ 4 32.10 9.000 14.000 11.000 0.80
49012 1 00 79567 49012 5 0 79567 49012 8 WD-40 5 GALLON LIQ 1 40.00 11.333 11.333 13.667 1.02
49013 1 00 79567 49013 2  0 79567 49013 5 WD-40 55 GALLON LIQ 1 420.00 22.750 22.750 35.000 10.48

  SPRAY APPLICATOR 
10100 1 00 79567 10100 7  0 79567 10000 3 WD-40 SPRAY APPLICATOR 4 0.85 8.875 10.125 4.375 0.23

CASE PACK

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

    OPEN STOCK AEROSOL
490002 1 00 79567 49000 2 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ 1,663 43 10 430 60.250 66.94
490027 4 00 79567 49002 7 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 1,434 39 7 273 57.750 64.17
490026 1 00 79567 49002 6 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW 1,319 19 7 133 57.750 64.17
490040 1 00 79567 49004 0 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW 1,444 19 6 114 57.030 63.37
490057 1 00 79567 49005 7 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW 1,446 18 6 108 60.750 67.50
490088 1 00 79567 49008 8 0 79567 49008 1 WD-40 16OZ AEROSOL 1,026 15 4 60 46.750 51.94
490095 1 00 79567 49009 5 0 79567 49009 8 WD-40 18 OZ BIG BLAST AEROSOL 1,181 16 4 64 48.250 53.61
490108 2 00 79567 49010 8 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 933 22 4 88 54.250 60.28
490101 1 00 79567 49010 1 0 79567 49010 4 WD-40 20OZ  TRIGGER PRO 389 6 3 18 43.125 47.92
490194 1 00 79567 49019 4 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH 1,485 37 5 185 56.813 63.13

  AEROSOL DISPLAYS
490009 2 00 79567 49000 9 0 79567 49000 5 WD-40 3OZ CLIPSTRIP 1,233 10 15 150 82.125 91.25
490020 3 00 79567 49002 0 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 830 4 5 20 49.000 54.44
490149 1 00 79567 49014 9 0 79567 49014 2 WD-40 8 OZ SMART STRAW TWIN HALFSTACK 654 8 1 8 33.750 37.50
490024 5 00 79567 49002 4 0 79567 49002 9 WD-40 8OZ HALFSTACK DISPLAY 651 8 1 8 33.750 37.50
490047 2 00 79567 49004 7 0 79567 49004 3 WD-40 11OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 1,050 4 5 20 54.625 60.69
490051 3 00 79567 49005 1 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW PRE PACK DISPLAY 1,112 4 5 20 57.150 63.50
490054 2 00 79567 49005 4 0 79567 49005 0 WD-40 12OZ SMART STRAW HALFSTACK DISPLAY 878 8 1 8 41.250 45.83
490195 4 00 79567 49019 5 0 79567 49019 7 WD-40 14.4OZ  EZ-REACH HALFSTACK DISPLAY 583 4 1 4 40.938 45.49

  LIQUID  
490118 1 00 79567 49011 8 0 79567 49011 1 WD-40 1 GALLON LIQ 2,129 13 5 65 60.250 66.94
49012 1 00 79567 49012 5 0 79567 49012 8 WD-40 5 GALLON LIQ 1,722 14 3 42 46.251 51.39
49013 1 00 79567 49013 2  0 79567 49013 5 WD-40 55 GALLON LIQ 1,722 4 1 4 40.250 44.72

  SPRAY APPLICATOR 
10100 1 00 79567 10100 7  0 79567 10000 3 WD-40 SPRAY APPLICATOR 284 19 15 285 70.875 78.75



 * Compared to WD-40 Multi-Use Product
 ** Independent tests conducted in a salt spray chamber. Results may vary depending on extreme conditions
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A line of best-in-class specialty maintenance 
products formulated to give trade professionals 
the performance they need to get their specific 
jobs done right.
WD-40® Specialist® products are proven more 
effective than the leading competitors in ASTM 
and other industry accepted test methods.

Specialist Rust Release 
Penetrant Spray 

11oz (Item #300004)
•  Blu Torch™ Technology 

quickly penetrates rust 
and frees up even the 
toughest stuck bolts

•  Ideal for use on nuts, 
bolts, threads and locks

Specialist Long-Term Corrosion Inhibitor 
6.5oz (Item #300035)

•  Long-lasting protection
•  Protects metal from corrosion for 

up to one year outdoors
•  Ideal to use on tools, locks, hinges, 

chains, cables, metal doors and on 
equipment before storing

Specialist Rust Remover Soak 
1gal (Item #300042)

•  Safely removes tough rust from 
metal parts and tools    

•  Restores surfaces to bare metal
•  Non-toxic and biodegradable  

Specialist Spray & Stay Gel Lubricant 
10 oz (Item #3000106)

•  Thick gel lubricant provides 12x longer 
lasting lubrication*    

•  Won’t run, drip or make a mess
•  Prevent corrosion for up to 1 year**

Specialist Machine & Engine 
Degreaser Foaming Spray 

18oz (Item #300070)
•  Quickly removes grease, oil, 

dirt & grime
•  Deep penetrating foaming action
•  Sprays up to 5 feet & stays 

where you spray it

Specialist 
Protective White 
Lithium Grease

10oz (Item #300025)
•  Long-lasting lubrication 

and protection
•  Won’t freeze, melt or 
run off

•  Metal-to-metal 
corrosion protection

Specialist Water 
Resistant Silicone 

Lubricant 
11oz (Item #300012)

•  Powerful multi-
surface lubricant

•  Quick-drying, 
repels water 

•  Withstands extreme 
weather between 
-100°F to 500°F

Specialist Dirt & 
Dust Resistant Dry 
Lube PTFE Spray 

10oz (Item #300059)
•  Reduces friction and 

wear
•  Resists dirt, dust 

and oil
•  Temperature range 
-50°F to 500°F 

Specialist Electrical Contact 
Cleaner Spray

11oz (Item #300080)
•  Smart Straw® technology blasts 

away dirt
•  Quick drying with no messy 

residue
•  Non-conductive and safe to use 

on all plastics, rubbers  and metals

LUBRICATES 
•  Water Resistant Silicone 

Lubricant
•  Protective White 

Lithium Grease
•  Dirt & Dust Resistant Dry Lube 

PTFE Spray

REMOVES
•  Machine & Engine Degreaser 

Foaming Spray
•  Electrical Contact Cleaner 

Spray
•  Rust Remover Soak

PENETRATES
•  Rust Release Penetrant Spray
•  Spray & Stay Gel Lubricant

PROTECTS
•  Long-Term Corrosion Inhibitor NSF®

C1
NSF #146737

F®
K2

SF #146857

F
®

P1
NSF #146753

NS NS
NS

NS

NS

®
A7

NSF #146726

FNS
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK

300004 1 00 79567 30000 4  0 79567 30000 7 WD-40 SPECIALIST PENETRANT  11 OZ 15.6000 2.6500 2.6500 8.2500 0.0330
300010 1 00 79567 30010 3  0 79567 30010 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST SPRAY & STAY GEL LUBRICANT 10 OZ 16.7680 2.5984 2.5984 8.6614 0.0338
300012 4 00 79567 30001 2  0 79567 30001 4 WD-40 SPECIALIST SILICONE 11OZ 15.6000 2.6500 2.6500 8.2500 0.0330
300028 2 00 79567 30002 5  0 79567 30002 1 WD-40 SPECIALIST WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 10OZ 14.6000 2.6500 2.6500 8.2500 0.0330
300035 1 00 79567 30003 5  0 79567 30003 8 WD-40 SPECIALIST LONG TERM CORROSION INHIBITOR 6.5OZ 9.1200 2.3130 2.3130 7.0000 0.0220
300059 1 00 79567 30005 9  0 79567 30005 2 WD-40 SPECIALIST DRY LUBE 10 OZ 14.6000 2.6250 2.6500 8.2500 0.0330
300080 1 00 79567 30008 0  0 79567 30008 3 WD-40 SPECIALIST CONTACT CLEANER 11OZ 15.6000 2.6250 2.6250 8.2500 0.0330
300070 2 00 79567 30007 0  0 79567 30007 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST DEGREASER  18OZ 22.9260 2.6250 2.6250 9.7500 0.0390
300042 1 00 79567 30004 2  0 79567 30004 5 WD-40 SPECIALIST RUST REMOVER SOAK 1 GALLON 134.0000 5.0000 7.0000 11.0000 0.2230

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
300004 1 00 79567 30000 4  0 79567 30000 7 WD-40 SPECIALIST PENETRANT  11 OZ 6 6.3000 5.6300 8.3800 8.6300 0.2400
300010 1 00 79567 30010 3  0 79567 30010 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST SPRAY & STAY GEL LUBRICANT 10 OZ 6 6.6080 8.1250 5.5630 9.2500 0.2420
300012 4 00 79567 30001 2  0 79567 30001 4 WD-40 SPECIALIST SILICONE 11OZ 6 6.3000 5.6300 8.3800 8.6300 0.2400
300028 2 00 79567 30002 5  0 79567 30002 1 WD-40 SPECIALIST WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 10OZ 6 5.9000 5.6300 8.3800 8.6300 0.2400
300035 1 00 79567 30003 5  0 79567 30003 8 WD-40 SPECIALIST LONG TERM CORROSION INHIBITOR 6.5OZ 6 3.5700 4.5600 6.8800 7.6300 0.1400
300059 1 00 79567 30005 9  0 79567 30005 2 WD-40 SPECIALIST DRY LUBE 10 OZ 6 5.8800 5.6300 8.3800 8.6300 0.2400
300080 1 00 79567 30008 0  0 79567 30008 3 WD-40 SPECIALIST CONTACT CLEANER 11OZ 6 6.2500 5.6300 8.3800 8.6300 0.2400
300070 2 00 79567 30007 0  0 79567 30007 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST DEGREASER  18OZ 4 6.1300 5.6300 5.6300 10.3800 0.1900
300042 1 00 79567 30004 2  0 79567 30004 5 WD-40 SPECIALIST RUST REMOVER SOAK 1 GALLON 4 35.3500 10.5000 15.3000 10.8800 1.0000

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

OPEN STOCK
300004 1 00 79567 30000 4  0 79567 30000 7 WD-40 SPECIALIST PENETRANT  11 OZ 1271.0000 39 5 195 48.4000 53.7800
300010 1 00 79567 30010 3  0 79567 30010 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST SPRAY & STAY GEL LUBRICANT 10 OZ 1330.5600 39 5 195 51.2500 56.9444
300012 4 00 79567 30001 2  0 79567 30001 4 WD-40 SPECIALIST SILICONE 11OZ 1271.0000 39 5 195 48.4000 53.7800
300028 2 00 79567 30002 5  0 79567 30002 1 WD-40 SPECIALIST WHITE LITHIUM GREASE 10OZ 1193.0000 39 5 195 48.4000 53.7800
300035 1 00 79567 30003 5  0 79567 30003 8 WD-40 SPECIALIST LONG TERM CORROSION INHIBITOR 6.5OZ 1242.0000 56 6 336 51.0300 56.7000
300059 1 00 79567 30005 9  0 79567 30005 2 WD-40 SPECIALIST DRY LUBE 10 OZ 1189.0000 39 5 195 48.4000 53.7800
300080 1 00 79567 30008 0  0 79567 30008 3 WD-40 SPECIALIST CONTACT CLEANER 11OZ 1261.0000 39 5 195 48.4000 53.7800
300070 2 00 79567 30007 0  0 79567 30007 6 WD-40 SPECIALIST DEGREASER  18OZ 1758.0000 56 5 280 57.1500 63.5000
300042 1 00 79567 30004 2  0 79567 30004 5 WD-40 SPECIALIST RUST REMOVER SOAK 1 GALLON 1456.0000 10 4 40 48.7700 54.1900
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The 3-IN-ONE® brand has been a trusted name 
since 1894 and has become the product of choice 
for trade professionals and do-it-yourselfers in a 
wide variety of specialties.

3-IN-ONE is the brand leader in the drip oil category: 
	 •		88%	brand	awareness—the	highest	in	the	

category.
		 •		56%	share—more	than	double	the	closest	

competitor. 
Source:	3-IN-ONE	Awareness	&	Usage	Study,	December	2010

6”
 Spout extension of more  
  than 6 inches for those   
   hard-to-reach places.

3-IN-ONE 
Multi-Purpose Oil 
3oz	(Item	#10135)

•		Precise,	easy-to-use	
drip	spout	for	precise	
application

•		Fill	level	indicator	strip	
to	show	when	product	is	
running	low

3-IN-ONE Multi-Purpose Oil 
8oz	(Item	#10138)

•		Precise,	easy-to-use	drip	spout	
for	precise	application

•		Fill	level	indicator	strip	to	show	
when	product	is	running	low

3-IN-ONE  Multi-Purpose 
Oil with Telescoping 

Marksman Spout 
4oz	(Item	#100703)

•		Spout	extension	of	more	than	
6	inches	for	those	hard-to-reach	
places

•		A	simple	twist	of	the	spout	allows	
for	easy	ON	and	OFF	closure	
control

•		Fill	level	indicator	strip	to	show	
when	product	is	running	low

3-IN-ONE Motor Oil 
3oz	(Item	#101456)

•		SAE	20	blend	oil	contains	
special	additives	to	offer	a	
more	viscous	product	

•		Designed	especially	to	
reduce	wear	and	tear	on	
small	electric	motors

3-IN-ONE Garage Door Lube 
11oz	(Item	#100581)

•		Permanently	attached	straw	sprays	two	ways
•		Waterproofs	and	prevents	rust	and	corrosion
•	Stops	squeaks	and	eliminates	sticking
•		Ideal	for	commercial	(for	example,	steel 

roll-up	doors)	and	residential	garage	doors

In the home Use on door 
locks, sliding doors, hinges, 
sewing machines, fans, 
window tracks, and anything 
with wheels.

on the car Use on throttle 
cables, linkages, antennas, 
hinges, windshield wipers, 
and anything that requires 
precision lubrication, 
cleaning or rust prevention.

in the garage Use to help 
saw blades cut better, lubricate 
and protect tools from rust, 
make screws turn easier and 
keep drills working smoothly.

in the office Use on scissors, 
swivel chairs, file drawers, 
door hinges, and more.

For sports & recreation 
Use on bike chains, boating 
hardware, firearms, tackle, 
camping equipment, 
skateboards, and skates.

on the job Use on casters, 
rollers, chains, power tools, 
and external moving parts 
of small motors and on 
anything that requires precise, 
long‑lasting lubrication.
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER 
# CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 

Wt. (oz.)
DIMENSIONS (in.)

Cube
WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
100703 1 00 79567 10070 3  0 79567 10070 6 3-IN-ONE 4OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL WITH TELESCOPING SPOUT 4.736 2.125 1.250 7.250 0.011
10135 1 00 79567 10135 9  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL 3.534 2.250 0.875 5.500 0.006
10138 1 00 79567 10138 0  0 79567 10038 6 3-IN-ONE 8 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL 10.200 2.875 1.500 6.000 0.015
101456 1 00 79567 10145 6  0 79567 10045 4 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MOTOR OIL 3.200 2.250 0.875 5.375 0.006
100581 1 00 79567 10058 1  0 79567 10058 4 3-IN-ONE PRO 11OZ GARAGE DOOR LUBE 15.600 2.625 2.625 8.250 0.032

  MASTER PACK
10335 3 00 79567 10335 7  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL MASTER PACK 3.534 2.250 0.875 5.500 0.006

  INNER PACK
10235 2 00 79567 10235 3  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL INNER PACK 3.534 2.250 0.875 5.500 0.006

  HANGING DISPLAYS
100353 4 00 79567 10035 3 0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL CLIP STRIP 3.534 2.250 0.875 5.500 0.006

CASE PACK

ORDER 
# CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION

Case Pk 
or Selling 

Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
100703 1 00 79567 10070 3  0 79567 10070 6 3-IN-ONE 4OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL WITH TELESCOPING SPOUT 12 4.30 4.500 8.130 7.880 0.17
10135 1 00 79567 10135 9  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL 24 5.70 9.380 6.000 5.630 0.18
10138 1 00 79567 10138 0  0 79567 10038 6 3-IN-ONE 8 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL 12 7.80 6.125 9.000 6.750 0.22
101456 1 00 79567 10145 6  0 79567 10045 4 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MOTOR OIL 24 5.70 4.750 11.750 6.500 0.21
100581 1 00 79567 10058 1  0 79567 10058 4 3-IN-ONE PRO 11OZ GARAGE DOOR LUBE 6 6.13 5.69 8.310 8.75 0.24

  MASTER PACK
10335 3 00 79567 10335 7  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL MASTER PACK 48 11.80 9.938 12.000 6.625 0.46

  INNER PACL
10235 2 00 79567 10235 3  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL INNER PACK 12 3.50 4.750 5.438 5.750 0.09

  HANGING DISPLAYS
100353 4 00 79567 10035 3 0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL CLIP STRIP 12 3.10 22.250 6.000 2.380 0.18

PALLET

ORDER 
# CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  OPEN STOCK
100703 1 00 79567 10070 3  0 79567 10070 6 3-IN-ONE 4OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL WITH TELESCOPING SPOUT 1,096 49 5 245 44.650 49.61
10135 1 00 79567 10135 9  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL 1,068 30 6 180 39.030 43.37
10138 1 00 79567 10138 0  0 79567 10038 6 3-IN-ONE 8 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL 1,446 30 6 180 45.750 50.83
101456 1 00 79567 10145 6  0 79567 10045 4 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MOTOR OIL 1,014 30 6 180 44.250 49.17
100581 1 00 79567 10058 1  0 79567 10058 4 3-IN-ONE PRO 11OZ GARAGE DOOR LUBE 1,237 39 5 195 49.000 54.44

  MASTER PACK
10335 3 00 79567 10335 7  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL MASTER PACK 1,104 9 10 90 71.500 79.44

  INNER PACL
10235 2 00 79567 10235 3  0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3 FL OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL INNER PACK 42 0 0 0 5.250 5.83

  HANGING DISPLAYS
100353 4 00 79567 10035 3 0 79567 10035 5 3-IN-ONE 3OZ MULTI-PURPOSE OIL CLIP STRIP 637 12 16 192 43.330 48.14



NEW from 3-IN-ONE®, the leader in drip oils, comes a line of premium 
specialty drip products formulated to ensure professionals and 
serious DIYers have the exact drip lubricant they need to get the job 
done right, every time.

A NEW LINE OF PRECISION LUBRICANTS
FORMULATED TO BOOST YOUR BOTTOM LINE.

•  Long-Lasting
•  Marksman Twist Spout

•  50 State VOC Compliant



1 3-IN-ONE A&U, December 2010.    2 Independent Laboratory testing 2012    3 Independent Laboratory testing 2011
3-IN-ONE® is a registered trademark of the WD-40 Company

Pneumatic tool oil
	 •	Professional	grade	formula
	 •		Lubricates	and	protects	to 

extend	tool	life
	 •		Quickly	remove	gum	and	

sludge2

	 •	Prevents	rust2

	 •		Water-proof	formula	is	ideal	
for	all	types	of	pneumatic	tools

Silicone
	 •		Lubricates,	waterproofs	

and	protects	with	no	messy	
residue2

	 •		Safely	works	on	multiple	
surfaces—plastic,	metal,	
rubber3

	 •		Works	at	temperature	ranges	
between	-100°F	to	500°F3

Penetrant
	 •	Fast	acting2

	 •		Quickly	breaks	bonds	that	
hold	rusted	parts	together2

	 •	Prevents	rust2

Dry Lube
	 •		Provides	superior	lubrication	

and	corrosion	protection2

	 •		Ideal	for	blades	and	bits,	
rollers	and	more

	 •	Won’t	attract	dirt	and	dust
	 •		Quick-drying	formula	is 

100%	Dry	to	the	Touch2

PTFE LubE
	 •	Reduces	friction	and	wear2  
	 •		Ideal	for	axels,	chains, 

hinges	and	more
	 •	Excellent	for	heavy	loads2

	 •		Works	at	high	temperatures2

	 •		Protects	and	extends	tool	
life2

The brand people  TrusT and use. The 3-IN-ONE specialty drip line 
continues the 3-IN-ONE legacy of confidence, endurance and precision.

     •  Strongest unaided awareness in the drip category among leading 
competitors1

     • 83% of drip category respondents have used 3-IN-ONE1

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 
or Selling 

Unit

Approx. 
Wt. (lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

120008 1 00 79567 12000 8 0 79567 12000 1 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ SILICONE DRIP OIL 12 CT 12 3.53 5.63 6.75 6.75 1.15

120015 1 00 79567 12001 5 0 79567 12001 8 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ PENETRANT DRIP OIL 12 CT 12 3.53 5.63 6.75 6.75 1.15

120022 1 00 79567 12002 2 0 79567 12002 5 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ DRY LUBE DRIP OIL 12 CT 12 3.53 5.63 6.75 6.75 1.15

120039 1 00 79567 12003 9 0 79567 12003 2 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ HIGH PERF DRIP OIL 12 CT 12 3.53 5.63 6.75 6.75 1.15

120046 1 00 79567 12004 6 0 79567 12004 9 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ AIR TOOL DRIP OIL 12 CT 12 3.53 5.63 6.75 6.75 1.15

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

120008 1 00 79567 12000 8 0 79567 12000 1 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ SILICONE DRIP OIL 12 CT 1,274 49 7 343 52.5 58.33

120015 1 00 79567 12001 5 0 79567 12001 8 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ PENETRANT DRIP OIL 12 CT 1,274 49 7 343 52.5 58.33

120022 1 00 79567 12002 2 0 79567 12002 5 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ DRY LUBE DRIP OIL 12 CT 1,274 49 7 343 52.5 58.33

120039 1 00 79567 12003 9 0 79567 12003 2 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ HIGH PERF DRIP OIL 12 CT 1,274 49 7 343 52.5 58.33

120046 1 00 79567 12004 6 0 79567 12004 9 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ AIR TOOL DRIP OIL 12 CT 1,274 49 7 343 52.5 58.33

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

120008 1 00 79567 12000 8 0 79567 12000 1 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ SILICONE DRIP OIL 12 CT 4.420 2.125 1.250 6.250 0.010

120015 1 00 79567 12001 5 0 79567 12001 8 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ PENETRANT DRIP OIL 12 CT 4.420 2.125 1.250 6.250 0.010

120022 1 00 79567 12002 2 0 79567 12002 5 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ DRY LUBE DRIP OIL 12 CT 4.420 2.125 1.250 6.250 0.010

120039 1 00 79567 12003 9 0 79567 12003 2 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ HIGH PERF DRIP OIL 12 CT 4.420 2.125 1.250 6.250 0.010

120046 1 00 79567 12004 6 0 79567 12004 9 3-IN-ONE 4 OZ AIR TOOL DRIP OIL 12 CT 4.420 2.125 1.250 6.250 0.010

INDIVIDUAL UNITProduct SPecificationS
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Originally developed in 1893, Lava® is one of the 
best-known heavy-duty hand cleaners in the world. Over 
the years, Lava has earned a reputation as the brand to 
use on extremely dirty hands. No matter where you are 
or how dirty you get, you have a choice of the Lava Bar or 
the Lava liquid.

•		Consumers	rate	Lava	above	average	on	the	most	important	
qualities	of	a	heavy-duty	hand	cleaner:

	 -	High	quality
	 -	Cleans	hands	well
Source:	Lava	Awareness	&	Usage	Study,	InsightExpress,	June	2011

Lava Professional Bar 
4oz	(Item	#10383)

LavaTwin Pack 
5.75oz	x	2	(Item	#10186)

Lava Single Bar 
5.75oz	(Item	#10185)

Lava Pump 
7.5fl	oz	(Item	#10187)

Around the home For 
family projects involving ink, 
paint, adhesives and dirt. 

For Auto work Removes 
grease, oil and dirt. The 
finishing touch.

on the job Removes dirt, tar, 
grease, paint, oil and caulk. 
The finishing touch.



800-448-9340		|		www.lavasoap.com		|		©	2013	WD-40	Company		|		LAVA®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	the	WD-40	Company
LavaSS2013
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  BARS

10185 1 00 79567 10185 4  0 79567 10085 0 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR 6.200 3.625 1.250 2.250 0.006
10186 1 00 79567 10186 1  0 79567 10086 7 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR TWIN 12.800 3.625 2.375 2.250 0.011
10383 3 00 79567 10383 8 0 79567 10083 6 LAVA 4 OZ. BAR 4.000 3.250 1.125 2.000 0.004

  LIQUIDS
10187 1 00 79567 10187 8  0 79567 10087 4 LAVA 7.5 OZ LIQ 9.000 3.500 1.875 5.250 0.020

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  BARS
10185 1 00 79567 10185 4  0 79567 10085 0 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR 24 9.60 5.375 7.500 7.375 0.17
10186 1 00 79567 10186 1  0 79567 10086 7 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR TWIN 12 9.90 5.625 7.875 8.000 0.21
10383 3 00 79567 10383 8 0 79567 10083 6 LAVA 4 OZ. BAR 48 13.00 6.875 8.875 7.000 0.25

  LIQUIDS
10187 1 00 79567 10187 8  0 79567 10087 4 LAVA 7.5 OZ LIQ 12 7.30 7.625 11.500 6.250 0.32

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  BARS
10185 1 00 79567 10185 4  0 79567 10085 0 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR 2,106 43 5 215 42.125 46.81
10186 1 00 79567 10186 1  0 79567 10086 7 LAVA 5.75 OZ BAR TWIN 2,171 43 5 215 45.250 50.28
10383 3 00 79567 10383 8 0 79567 10083 6 LAVA 4 OZ. BAR 1,732 26 5 130 40.250 44.72

  LIQUIDS
10187 1 00 79567 10187 8  0 79567 10087 4 LAVA 7.5 OZ LIQ 1,064 20 7 140 49.000 54.44
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Spot Shot® Instant carpet Stain remover 
eliminates new and old stains, without rubbing, 
scrubbing or vacuuming.
•		#1	selling	aerosol	carpet	stain	remover 

(Source:	A.C.	Nielsen)

•		Spot	Shot	rated	high	for	“Preventing	stains	
from	reappearing” 
(Source:	Spot	Shot	A&U,	Peel	Research,	May	2011)

•		Approved	by	the	Carpet	and	Rug	Institute 
for	product	performance

Pet Trigger Spot Shot
Instant carpet Stain 

remover 
22oz	(item	#099126)

•		Specially	Formulated
•		Safe	and	Permanent	

Removal	of	Pet	Stains	
•		Anti-Resoiling	agents	
protect	carpet

•		Dual-odor	eliminators	
absorb	and	neutralize	
odors

•		Proven	better	than	
competitors	on	the	most	
difficult	pet	stains

•		Non-Toxic
•		Not	tested	on	animals

Non-Toxic Spot Shot Pet 
Instant carpet Stain & Odor 

Eliminator
14oz	(Item	#009208)

•		Permanently	eliminates	all	
kinds	of	new	and	old	stains

•		Anti-Resoiling	agents	protect	
carpet

•		Proven	better	than	competitors	
on	the	most	difficult	pet	stains

•	Non-Toxic
•	Not	tested	on	animals

Spot Shot 
Professional Instant 

carpet Stain remover 
aerosol 

18oz	(Item	#009934)
•		Professional	strength	to	

quickly	eliminate	stains	
and	neutralize	their	
odors

•	Leaves	a	fresh	scent

Non-Toxic Spot Shot Trigger Instant 
carpet Stain & Odor Eliminator 

22oz	(Item	#009716)
•		Dual-odor	eliminators	absorb	and 

neutralize	odors
•	Non-Toxic
•	Certified	Biodegradable
•		No	Phosphates	and	no	Volatile	Organic	

Compounds
•	Recyclable	Packaging

Spot Shot Instant carpet Stain remover aerosol
14oz	(Item	#009868)	8oz	(Item	#099161)	

•		Instantly	removes	the	toughest	carpet	stains
•	Prevents	stains	from	reappearing
•		Works	on	pet	stains	and	even	laundry	stains
•	Safe	to	use	around	pets	and	children

Old StainS Proven to eliminate 
even old carpet stains.

Food StainS Superior stain 
removal of the toughest food 
stains, including cola, grape 
juice, red wine, coffee, 
greasy food stains.

Pet StainS Permanently and 
safely eliminates pet urine, 
feces and vomit stains and their 
odors.

HouseHold stains Quickly 
removes mud, motor oil and 
blood stains. An effective 
laundry pre-treatment. 



800-448-9340		|		www.spotshot.com		|		©	2013	WD-40	Company		|		Spot	Shot®	is	a	registered	trademark	of	the	WD-40	Company
SpotShotSS2013
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE # / GTIN # ITEM # / UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK

 099161 2 00 74405 09916 1  0 74405 09916 7 SPOT SHOT 8OZ AEROSOL 11.100 2.280 2.280 7.938 0.024
 009868 7 00 74405 00986 8  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AEROSOL 17.600 2.625 2.625 7.875 0.031
 009208 5 00 74405 00920 8  0 74405 00920 3 SPOT SHOT NON-TOXIC PET 14OZ AEROSOL 15.700 2.625 2.625 7.875 0.031
 009716 3 00 74405 00971 6  0 74405 00971 5 SPOT SHOT 22OZ GREEN TRIGGER 25.812 4.250 2.125 10.625 0.056
 099126 1 00 74405 09912 6  0 74405 09912 9 SPOT SHOT 22OZ PET TRIGGER 24.800 4.250 2.125 10.625 0.056
 009934 1 00 74405 00993 4 0 74405 00993 7 SPOT SHOT 18OZ PROFESSIONAL AEROSOL 22.700 2.625 2.625 9.500 0.040

  DISPLAY
 009861 6 00 74405 00986 1  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AER 30CT FLOOR STAND 17.600 2.625 2.625 7.875 0.031

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE # / GTIN # ITEM # / UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
 099161 2 00 74405 09916 1  0 74405 09916 7 SPOT SHOT 8OZ AEROSOL 9 6.62 7.250 7.250 8.500 0.26
 009868 7 00 74405 00986 8  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AEROSOL 12 13.80 8.250 10.500 8.250 0.41
 009208 5 00 74405 00920 8  0 74405 00920 3 SPOT SHOT NON-TOXIC PET 14OZ AEROSOL 6 6.74 5.630 8.380 8.750 0.24
 009716 3 00 74405 00971 6  0 74405 00971 5 SPOT SHOT 22OZ GREEN TRIGGER 6 10.43 6.690 8.940 11.440 0.40
 099126 1 00 74405 09912 6  0 74405 09912 9 SPOT SHOT 22OZ PET TRIGGER 6 10.43 6.690 8.940 11.440 0.40
 009934 1 00 74405 00993 4 0 74405 00993 7 SPOT SHOT 18OZ PROFESSIONAL AEROSOL 12 17.60 8.000 10.500 9.750 0.47

  DISPLAY
 009861 6 00 74405 00986 1  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AER 30CT FLOOR STAND 30 37.80 6.500 14.000 38.000 2.00

PALLET

ORDER # CASE # / GTIN # ITEM # / UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

OPEN STOCK
 099161 2 00 74405 09916 1  0 74405 09916 7 SPOT SHOT 8OZ AEROSOL 1,035 30 5 150 47.750 53.06
 009868 7 00 74405 00986 8  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AEROSOL 1,698 20 6 120 54.750 60.83
 009208 5 00 74405 00920 8  0 74405 00920 3 SPOT SHOT NON-TOXIC PET 14OZ AEROSOL 1,356 39 5 195 49.000 54.44
 009716 3 00 74405 00971 6  0 74405 00971 5 SPOT SHOT 22OZ GREEN TRIGGER 1,210 28 4 112 51.010 56.68
 099126 1 00 74405 09912 6  0 74405 09912 9 SPOT SHOT 22OZ PET TRIGGER 1,210 28 4 112 51.010 56.68
 009934 1 00 74405 00993 4 0 74405 00993 7 SPOT SHOT 18OZ PROFESSIONAL AEROSOL 1,714 19 5 95 54.000 60.00

  DISPLAY
 009861 6 00 74405 00986 1  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AER 30CT FLOOR STAND 609 15 1 15 43.250 48.06

 



20
00

 F
lu

s
h

e
s

®

2000 flushes® automatic toilet bowl cleaning 
products deliver long-lasting continuous 
cleaning action so you can easily keep your 
toilet bowl sanitary, stain-free and deodorized 
for up to 4 months. 

2000 flushes Blue plus Detergents 
12-pack	(Item	#201020)

•		Keeps	toilet	bowl	stain-free	and	deodorized,	leaving	
water	sparkling	blue	

•	Lasts	up	to	5	month	

2000 flushes Bleach 
12-pack	(Item	#290071) 

Twin	6-pack	(Item	#290088)
•		Kills	99.9%	bacteria,	keeps	toilet	bowl	stain-free	

and	deodorized
•	Concentrated	tablet	cleans	for	up	to	4	months	

2000 flushes Blue plus Beach 
12-pack	(Item	#208017) 

Twin	6-pack	(Item	#208082)
•		Kills	99.9%	bacteria,	keeps	toilet	bowl	clean	and	

leaves	water	sparkling	blue	
•		Lasts	up	to	4	months	

For THE ToILET Made with a 
unique formula, 2000 Flushes 
cleans and deodorizes with 
every flush, keeping your toilet 
fresh and clean and making 
your scrubbing easier.



800-448-9340		|		http://www.2000flushesbrand.com		|		©	2013	WD-40	Company		|		2000	Flushes® is	a	registered	trademark	of	the	WD-40	Company
2FSS2013
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK

201020 1 00 41737 20102 2  0 41737 20102 5 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS DETERGENTS 4.000 3.250 1.500 6.625 0.019
290071 1 00 41737 29007 1  0 41737 29007 4 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH 2.500 4.625 1.000 7.250 0.019
290088 1 00 41737 29008 8  0 41737 29008 1 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH TWIN PACK 5.700 7.250 1.000 5.375 0.023
208017 1 00 41737 20801 4  0 41737 20801 7 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH 4.000 4.750 1.750 7.250 0.035
208082 8 00 41737 20808 2  0 41737 20808 6 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH TWIN PACK  8.000 6.375 1.750 5.188 0.033

  DISPLAYS
290111  0 00 41737 29011 1 0 41737 20801 7 2000 FLUSHES 36CT MIXED SDKCK 4.000 4.750 1.750 7.250 0.035

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
201020 1 00 41737 20102 2  0 41737 20102 5 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS DETERGENTS 12 3.60 7.313 9.563 7.875 0.32
290071 1 00 41737 29007 1  0 41737 29007 4 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH 12 2.13 7.938 10.563 6.875 0.33
290088 1 00 41737 29008 8  0 41737 29008 1 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH TWIN PACK 6 1.80 6.000 8.250 6.938 0.20
208017 1 00 41737 20801 4  0 41737 20801 7 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH 12 4.10 7.380 11.500 10.000 0.49
208082 8 00 41737 20808 2  0 41737 20808 6 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH TWIN PACK  6 4.00 7.500 11.375 5.688 0.28

  DISPLAYS
290111  0 00 41737 29011 1 0 41737 20801 7 2000 FLUSHES 36CT MIXED SDKCK 36 15.00 6.440 10.375 39.125 1.51

 

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  OPEN STOCK
201020 1 00 41737 20102 2  0 41737 20102 5 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS DETERGENTS 604 6 26 156 210.000 233.33
290071 1 00 41737 29007 1  0 41737 29007 4 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH 370 22 7 154 53.375 59.31
290088 1 00 41737 29008 8  0 41737 29008 1 2000 FLUSHES BLEACH TWIN PACK 508 37 7 259 53.816 59.80
208017 1 00 41737 20801 4  0 41737 20801 7 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH 370 20 4 80 45.250 50.28
208082 8 00 41737 20808 2  0 41737 20808 6 2000 FLUSHES BLUE PLUS BLEACH TWIN PACK  682 20 8 160 50.754 56.39

  DISPLAYS
290111  0 00 41737 29011 1 0 41737 20801 7 2000 FLUSHES 36CT MIXED SDKCK 447 27 1 27 44.375 49.31
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carpet fresh® carpet and room Odor Eliminator quickly 
eliminates odors, leaving a fresh fragrance. available as a 
Quick-Dry foam and Powder, carpet fresh® attacks odors 
trapped in carpet fibers and leaves a lasting, pleasant scent 
throughout the room.

Honeysuckle 
14oz	(Item	#275149)

Gardenia
14oz	(Item	#274142)

apple cinnamon 
14oz	(Item	#277119)

fresh Scent 
Quick-Dry foam 

10.5oz	(Item	#280225)

apple cinnamon 
Quick-Dry foam  

10.5oz	(Item	#280174)

Super Pet 
Quick-Dry foam 

10.5oz	(Item	#280129)

Morning rain 
Quick-Dry foam  

10.5oz	(Item	#280136)

Neutra air Pets 
14oz	(Item	#279141)

country Potpourri 
14oz	(Item	#276147)

Mountain Essence 
14oz	(Item	#278143)

For Cooking odors Easily 
eliminate cooking smells 
trapped in carpets.

For Pet odors Quickly 
neutralize pet odors.

For general Freshening 
Adds light fragrance for a 
fresh smelling room.
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CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  Carpet Fresh® powders • opeN stoCK
276147  0 00 41737 27214 6  0 41737 27600 9 CARPET FRESH 14OZ COUNTRY POTPOURRI 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
274142  0 00 41737 27414 2  0 41737 27400 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ GARDENIA 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
275149  0 00 41737 27514 9  0 41737 27500 2 CARPET FRESH 14OZ HONEYSUCKLE 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
278143  0 00 41737 27814 0  0 41737 27800 3 CARPET FRESH 14OZ MOUNTAIN ESSENCE 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
279141  0 00 41737 27914 7  0 41737 27900 0 CARPET FRESH 14OZ NEUTRA AIR PETS 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41
277119 1 00 41737 27711 9  0 41737 27710 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ APPLE CINNAMON 12 12.50 8.250 10.750 8.000 0.41

  Carpet Fresh® No-VaCuum aerosoL Foam Carpet reFreshers • opeN stoCK
280174  0 00 41737 28017 4  0 41737 28001 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ APPLE CINNAMON 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19
280136  0 00 41737 28013 6  0 41737 28003 7 CARPET FRESH 10OZ MORNING RAIN 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19
280129  0 00 41737 28012 9  0 41737 28002 0 CARPET FRESH 10OZ SUPER PET 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19
280225 1 00 41737 28022 5  0 41737 28014 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ FRESH SCENT 6 5.40 5.000 7.125 9.000 0.19

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  Carpet Fresh® powders •  opeN stoCK
276147  0 00 41737 27214 6  0 41737 27600 9 CARPET FRESH 14OZ COUNTRY POTPOURRI 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
274142  0 00 41737 27414 2  0 41737 27400 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ GARDENIA 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
275149  0 00 41737 27514 9  0 41737 27500 2 CARPET FRESH 14OZ HONEYSUCKLE 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
278143  0 00 41737 27814 0  0 41737 27800 3 CARPET FRESH 14OZ MOUNTAIN ESSENCE 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
279141  0 00 41737 27914 7  0 41737 27900 0 CARPET FRESH 14OZ NEUTRA AIR PETS 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28
277119 1 00 41737 27711 9  0 41737 27710 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ APPLE CINNAMON 1,167 18 5 90 45.250 50.28

  Carpet Fresh® No-VaCuum aerosoL Foam Carpet reFreshers •  opeN stoCK
280174  0 00 41737 28017 4  0 41737 28001 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ APPLE CINNAMON 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83
280136  0 00 41737 28013 6  0 41737 28003 7 CARPET FRESH 10OZ MORNING RAIN 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83
280129  0 00 41737 28012 9  0 41737 28002 0 CARPET FRESH 10OZ SUPER PET 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83
280225 1 00 41737 28022 5  0 41737 28014 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ FRESH SCENT 1,257 45 5 225 50.250 55.83

PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  Carpet Fresh® powders •  opeN stoCK

276147  0 00 41737 27214 6  0 41737 27600 9 CARPET FRESH 14OZ COUNTRY POTPOURRI 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
274142  0 00 41737 27414 2  0 41737 27400 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ GARDENIA 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
275149  0 00 41737 27514 9  0 41737 27500 2 CARPET FRESH 14OZ HONEYSUCKLE 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
278143  0 00 41737 27814 0  0 41737 27800 3 CARPET FRESH 14OZ MOUNTAIN ESSENCE 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
279141  0 00 41737 27914 7  0 41737 27900 0 CARPET FRESH 14OZ NEUTRA AIR PETS 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030
277119 1 00 41737 27711 9  0 41737 27710 5 CARPET FRESH 14OZ APPLE CINNAMON 16.000 2.625 2.625 7.500 0.030

  Carpet Fresh® No-VaCuum aerosoL Foam Carpet reFreshers • opeN stoCK
280174  0 00 41737 28017 4  0 41737 28001 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ APPLE CINNAMON 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
280136  0 00 41737 28013 6 0 41737 20801 7 CARPET FRESH 10OZ MORNING RAIN 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
280129  0 00 41737 28012 9  0 41737 28002 0 CARPET FRESH 10OZ SUPER PET 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
280225 1 00 41737 28022 5  0 41737 28014 3 CARPET FRESH 10OZ FRESH SCENT 12.800 2.333 2.333 8.500 0.027
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from quick touch-ups to serious deep cleaning, 
X-14 provides the power for an extraordinary clean.
•		X-14	Mildew	Stain	Remover	is	proven	to	remove	

mildew	stains	faster	and	more	completely	than	
competitors.	

Source:	Independent	laboratory	studies,	Shuster	Labs	-	September	2006

X-14 Mildew Stain remover 
16oz	(Item	#260749)	32oz	(Item	#260760)

•		No	scrubbing
•		Try	on	sealed	grout,	tile	and	more
•		Beats	competition

X-14 Mildew Stain remover 
1gal	(Item	#260240)

X-14 Bleach automatic Toilet Bowl cleaner 
(Item	#269070)

•		Freshens	and	deodorizes
•		Works	with	the	power	of	bleach
•		Cleans	with	every	flush

X-14 Blue plus fragrance 
automatic Toilet Bowl cleaner 

(Item	#268011)
•		Cleans	with	every	flush
•		Eliminates	toilet	odors
•	Leaves	a	fresh	fragrance
•		Leaves	water	sparkling	blue

For the bathroom Use 
X-14 Mildew Stain Remover 
on sealed grout, tile, vinyl 
and plastic surfaces. 

For outdoors X-14 
Mildew Stain Remover is 
effective for use on any hard 
surface where mildew stains 
might form—on campers, 
boats and more.
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 PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  HARD SURFACE CLEANERS
  OPEN STOCK

260749  0 00 41737 26074 9  0 41737 26001 5 X-14 16OZ MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 17.600 4.313 2.125 10.000 0.053
260760 1 00 41737 26076 0  0 41737 26076 3 X-14 32OZ MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 38.400 4.625 3.375 10.625 0.096
260240  0 00 41737 26024 4  0 41737 26003 9 X-14 INSTANT MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 1 GL 152.000 6.250 6.250 11.750 0.266

  X-14® AUTOMATIC TOILET BOWL CLEANERS
  OPEN STOCK

269070  0 00 41737 26907 0  0 41737 26901 8 X-14 1.7OZ BLEACH 2.400 4.000 1.000 6.200 0.014
268011 1 00 41737 26801 8  0 41737 26801 1 X-14 BLUE PLUS FRAGRANCE 2.200 3.938 1.000 6.188 0.014

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  HARD SURFACE CLEANERS
  OPEN STOCK

260749  0 00 41737 26074 9  0 41737 26001 5 X-14 16OZ MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 12 15.81 8.060 12.060 11.560 0.65
260760 1 00 41737 26076 0  0 41737 26076 3 X-14 32OZ MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 12 29.88 10.380 17.380 11.750 1.23
260240  0 00 41737 26024 4  0 41737 26003 9 X-14 INSTANT MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 1 GL 4 41.00 12.440 12.440 12.250 1.10

  X-14® AUTOMATIC TOILET BOWL CLEANERS
  OPEN STOCK

269070  0 00 41737 26907 0  0 41737 26901 8 X-14 1.7OZ BLEACH 12 2.27 6.750 9.130 6.500 0.23
268011 1 00 41737 26801 8  0 41737 26801 1 X-14 BLUE PLUS FRAGRANCE 12 2.27 6.750 9.130 6.500 0.23

PALLET

ORDER # CASE #/GTIN# ITEM/UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

  HARD SURFACE CLEANERS
  OPEN STOCK

260749  0 00 41737 26074 9  0 41737 26001 5 X-14 16OZ MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 1,054 16 4 64 51.490 57.21
260760 1 00 41737 26076 0  0 41737 26076 3 X-14 32OZ MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 1,237 10 4 40 52.250 58.06
260240  0 00 41737 26024 4  0 41737 26003 9 X-14 INSTANT MILDEW STAIN REMOVER 1 GL 2,010 12 4 48 54.250 60.28

  X-14® AUTOMATIC TOILET BOWL CLEANERS
  OPEN STOCK

269070  0 00 41737 26907 0  0 41737 26901 8 X-14 1.7OZ BLEACH 487 28 7 196 50.750 56.39
268011 1 00 41737 26801 8  0 41737 26801 1 X-14 BLUE PLUS FRAGRANCE 487 28 7 196 50.750 56.39
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